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J.R. HOLLAND ,
[FOOD SERVICES]

CHEESE

3553  HALLOUMI FRIES 1KG BOX 24
3556 ~ CHEESE CAMEMBERT 240g 240g 1
3557  CHEESE CAMEMBERT BLK 1
3562  YORKSHIRE BLUE 1.7kg 1.7 kg Approx
3569 ~ CHEESE N'UMBRIAN KIELDER AP 4K KILO 1
3570  CHEESE BLUE STILTON QUARTER 2KG 2KG APPROX
3571  CHEESE BLUE STILTON 4K BLOCK BLK 4
3573  CHEESE BRIE 3KG BLK 3
3577  CHEESE GOATS LOG LOG 1
3594  CHEESE DOUBLE GLOUCESTER BLK 2
3615  CHEESE BLUE STILTON QUARTER BLK 2
3617  CHEESE COQUETDALE KILO 1
3621  CHEESE WENSLEYDALE SMOKED BLK 1
3633  CHEESE BELLS BLUEMIN WHITE EACH 1
3635 NORTHUMBERLAND NETTLE WEDGE 125g  125g 1
3636 NORTHUMBERLANDIA CHEESE 1kg Approx
3637  CHEESE - NORTH’BN SMOKED 600GM EACH 1
3642  CHEESE MORDON BLUE KILO 1

CHEESE - BLOCK CHEDDAR

3579  CHEESE CHEDDAR COLOURED 5KG 5KG APPRX
3583  CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE 5KG 5KG APPRX
3592  CHEESE MATURE COLOURED 5KG 5KG APPRX
3593  CHEESE MATURE CHEDDAR WHITE 5KG 5KG APPRX

CHEESE - CONTINENTAL

3574  CHEESE BRIE FARMHOUSE 1kg 1KG 1 \
3585 CHEESE GOATS LOG 1KG 1
3591 CHEESE GREEK FETA BLOCK 900g 900g 1
3596 CHEESE BUFFALO MOZZARELLA 125G 1
3598 CHEESE MOZZARELLA BALL 125g 125G 1
3602  PARMESAN GRAN PADANO APPROX 1KG 1
3681 HALLOUMI 250G 250g 1

CHEESE - COTTAGE
3559  CHEESE COTTAGE 2KG 2
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J.R. HOLLAND
[FOOD SERVICES]

CHEESE - GRATED

3580
3584
3601
3605
3676
3678
3679

CHEESE CHEDDAR COLOURED GRATED
CHEESE CHEDDAR WHITE GRATED 1KG
CHEESE PARMESAN GRATED

1KG MOZZARELLA-GRATED

CHEESE MIX (SOPRANO 100)

GRATED MATURE CHEDDAR WHITE
GRATED MATURE CHEDDAR COLOURED

CHEESE - SLICES

3551
3576
3599
3645
3647
3648

CHEESE EMMENTAL (50 SLICES)
CHEESE KERRYMAID SLICES 112per Box
GOUDA SLICES (50 SLICES) 1KG
MONTEREY JACK SLICES (50 SLICES)
WHITE MATURE CHEDDAR SLICES 1kg
MOZZARELLA SLICES 1kg

CHEESE - REGIONAL

3603
3625
3627
3628
3629

NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE CHEVINGTON
NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE SMOKED
NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE NETTLE
NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE BRINKBURN
NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE REDESDALE

3630 NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE CHILLI
3631 NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE CHEVIOT
3632 NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE ELSDON
3639  NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE ORIGINAL
3640 NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE HADRIAN

3643

NORTHUMBERLAND CHEESE BLAGDON BLUE

CHEESE - SOFT

3565
3597
3614

CHEESE RICOTTA
CHEESE MASCARPONE DE LUCIA
CHEESE SOFT CREAM
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1KG 1
IKG 1
1KG 1
IKG 1
2KG 1
2KG 1
2KG 1
1KG 50
BOX

1KG 25
1KG 1

1kg 1

lkg 1
APPROX IKG
APPROX 1KG
APPROX IKG
APPROX 1KG
APPROX IKG
APPROX 1KG
APPROX 1IKG
APPROX 1KG
APPROX 2 KG
APPROX 1KG
APPROX IKG
250G 6
250G 1
IKG 1

ORIGINAL
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